
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 2
Arnhemse Heide 31.10.2021

argus

Lorick CASTEELS
C.O.Liège
Course : HE
Distance : 2210m
Time : 0:32:30 (14'42"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Aron REITSEMA 0:25:28
2. Mats TALLOEN 0:26:11
3. Dre VANHAMME 0:28:46

1. 36 00:01:22 81m 16'52"/km
2. 37 00:02:19 00:03:41 202m 11'28"/km
3. 47 00:02:06 00:05:47 135m 15'33"/km
4. 65 00:03:47 00:09:34 213m 17'46"/km
5. 87 00:04:33 00:14:07 265m 17'10"/km
6. 79 00:05:11 00:19:18 299m 17'20"/km
7. 40 00:01:35 00:20:53 115m 13'46"/km
8. 86 00:02:07 00:23:00 210m 10'05"/km
9. 58 00:02:10 00:25:10 141m 15'22"/km

10. 73 00:03:09 00:28:19 115m 27'23"/km
11. 59 00:02:03 00:30:22 163m 12'35"/km
12. 66 00:01:41 00:32:03 213m 7'54"/km
13. 999 00:00:27 00:32:30 60m 7'30"/km
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